sales@reotemp.com					     www.reotemp.com					    Ph: (858) 784-0710
INSTRUMENTS
Measuring your world since 1965
28
CASE: Stainless Steel
ACCURACY: ± 1% of Range Span
DIAL FACE: 4 1/2” Satin finish aluminum with black lines and
numbers.

29
Direct Drive Gas Actuated Thermometer
HOW TO ORDER
45GW 05 00 G112 EC
Standard Model:
45GW = Wall Mount
45GF = Flush Mount
45GFF = Front Flange
45GAW = Adjustable
                Wall Mount
Armored Capillary
Length:
05 = 5 Feet
06 = 6 Feet
10 = 10 Feet
Other = Specify
              Length in
              Feet
Temperature Range: Bulb Type:
G112 = 12” Bendable
             Extension
             with 1/2” NPT
             Compression
             Fitting
G118 = 18” Bendable
             Extension
             with 1/2” NPT
             Compression
             Fitting
G212 = 12” Plain Bulb
              with Rigid
              Extension
G224 = 24” Plain Bulb
             with Rigid
             Extension
Accessories:
EC = Electrical
         Contacts
MP = Max. Hand
         Pointer
SG = Tempered Glass
PY = Polycarbonate
         Crystal
Celsius Ranges
00 = -200°C to 100°C
01 = -100°C to 100°C
02 = -30°C to 60°C
05 = -30°C to 120°C
06 = -10°C to 150°C
07 = 0°C to 100°C
08 = 0°C to 200°C
09 = 0°C to 240°C
10 = 0°C to 300°C
11 = 0°C to 400°C
13 = 0°C to 500°C
14 = 0°C to 600°C
Fahrenheit Ranges
16 = -350°F to 150°F
17 = -100°F to 100°F
19 = -30°F to 120°F
20 = -40°F to 200°F
23 = 0°F to 150°F
25 = 0°F to 200°F
26 = 0°F to 240°F
27 = 0°F to 300°F
30 = 0°F to 400°F
31 = 0°F to 500°F
32 = 0°F to 600°F
34 = 0°F to 800°F
36 = 0°F to 1200°F
*dimensions in inches
Model 45GW Model 45GAW